)
1) MEAZTEGI GOLF

g f CAMPEONATO BIZKAIA SENIOR 2020

Fecha Listado: 22/09/2020
Hora Listado: 17:51:02

INDIVIDUAL - Medalplay (Recorrido: Meaztegi)
42 CATEGORIA FEMENINA (ASC: 0)

POS JUGADOR

1
2
3

MARTIN SARACHAGA, M? ASUNCI
IRUJO BERUETE, OLGA

CLUB

MEAZTEGI
LAUKARIZ

FERNANDEZ ASENSIO, CARMEN M MEAZTEGI

RIVADULLA FREIRE, MONTSERRA
DE BERISTAIN EGUIA, ANE
CANO MARTINEZ, ENCARNACION

LAUKARIZ
URABURU GOLF
MEAZTEGI

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

20,7
23,3
26,5
26,4
35,3
28,9

(O NONONONON)

MM MMM

FECHA: 22/09/2020 CODIGO: VB0520946

4

aok~os

26
29
33
33
43
36

1a

112
114
118
118
123
125

13Vuelta
22 32 4% TOT

112
114
118
118
123
125
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